o
=
=
Ll
i
{I
M
[l
O

AR3000SC Al2|=

AR3185SC/AR3195SC/AR3205SC

Al

M
1
o)
=
ol
<l
KF

(9]
Lo
N
nt
=l
=
Tl
00
=)
=
=0
ol
H
™

RO

Tel : 031-8057-9311 Fax : 031-8057-9313
WWWw.agros.co.kr




AGROS EA3LIMIS 2%}

=4

1. Z2EHOIE] T 2
2. Z[0BEA EBh ..o 4
3. EZIOJEMEE/EL ..o 6
4, Z2EHOIE] & Tt 7
5. AMOIEEHEL Tt 8
6. AMOIEZHQ T 10
7. EIOFAE TBh ..o 12
8. SIFHH T 13
9. MBI ZEBhcoe e 14
10, b e 16

OfdzAE B BESEHE "UE IUZ" MSSHH, YAIH0|E SAIHO|E OftHet HEfo| 25 & SHA| gL

E RESSRE 2oiet FHoM| ZHEEAQL, Ot A= R L +2{0] thel] oot MY = XA ELITH E£o 2 RSS5H0| Zelel Y22
AETTO 2N G e 2= Al &Aool CHelA = MRS XIX| &LICH OF D2 A= HR0]| Iet MES SHsHAL /Y He|E ERst Ql&LICH
ERESERe A G S HHE 71222 HJEUCH, 0|« HEE HE Y2 E 2o gts = ASLICH
O] RE=SHO0| et O|0|X|= YHIE ATISH| ZESHALE Edldts PYS rstr| flet 20| ot 5 F22 SH22 MSE L.

AR3000SC 1



1. 2E{H|O[E =%

AGROS JalMl=

AR3185SC

A

Section1 | 1/2

AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC

R2185LC-1000B 1
1 | HiQlc|axs R3195L.C-1000C 1

R3205LC-1000C 1

R3185LC-2000 1
2 | 7lofetAEE R3195L.C-2000 1

R3205LC-2000 1
3 | Ajo|Em /XS R3185L.C-3000B 1 1 1
4 | AfO|ETHEl/ xS R3185L.C-4000B 1 1 1

R3185-5000A 1
5 | 2E2|ExE R3195-5000A 1

R3205LC-5000A 1
6 |EHIAEXS R3185L.C-6000A 1 1 1

R2185LC-7000A 1
7 | SAHEY R3195LC-7000B 1

R3205LC-7000B 1
8 | ARHCXg R4185-8100 1 1 1
9 |siRy3m R2180-0020 2 2 2 222
10 23w PL10045 2 2 2 10
11 | AiETHm R5210-0030 1 1 212
12 |RHE PR30045 1 1 1 23
13 | 2lojFAHHEIXI2tAM R5210-0040 1 1 1 5t
14 | 2gm PD05050 1 1 1 @5x50L
15 | mEEsc(EEwN) R2180-0050 4

R4185-0050 3 3
16 |EEEJI=Zao|E R2180-0060 4

R4185-0060 3 3
17 |2E BH10441257 4 4 4 M10x20Lx1.25P

AR3000SC



AGROS EAELIMIF] 1. 2E{t{|0|E{ =t

AR3185SC Section1 | 2/2
ﬂ .
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
18 |2E BR0853125X 16 12 12 M8x25Lx1.25P
19 |AZRIM WS08M 16 12 12 28
20 |HE NH081257 16 12 12 M8x1.25P
21 |US™ R2180-1230 2 2 2 35t
22 |8E BH14Q7150Z 4 4 4 M14x130Lx1.5P
23 | HeiM WP14M 4 4 4 M14
24 | 23E NL14150Z 4 4 4 M14x1.5P

AR3000SC



2. 7|0{etA X3t AGROS KEEL[HIE

NN '\}
\ o N
R DLE
T

R3185LC-2000 Section 2 | 1/2
Iﬁ:lllll%%%llll = I . =
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC

1 | ZI0{8fAHLC] R3185LC-2110 1 1 1

2 |PTOZ R4185-2120 1 1 1 245
3 o4Hx R4185-2130A 1 1 1 245
4 | Hlo|mEa{H|of 32208 1 1 1

5 | Elo|HE2{HIo{Y 32307 2 2 2

6 | Havjojzat R4185-2140 2 2 2 @45
7 | HEof R3185LC-2150 1 1 1 M5.25x17T
8 |wzy|of R3185LC-2160 1 1 1 M5.25x20T
9 |#ay|of R3185LC-2170 1 1 1 M5.25x18T
10 |#He|of R3185LC-2180 1 1 1 M5.25x19T
1 | Euyesiof R3185LC-2190 1 1 1 M1.25x24T
12 | HIo|HSE2{Ho{ 30309 1 1 1 #30309
13 | 7k23 (2]0) R4185-2200 1 1 1 2t

14 |72 (EEE) R4185-221A 1 1 1 0.5t

15 | 7kAZ (B R4185-2220 1 1 1 0.5t

16 | 7FAZU(7|0{HEAAIO|E) | R4185-2230 2 2 2 0.5t
17 | 7123 (EEE) R4185-2240 1 1 1 0.5t

18 | 7tAZU(HET|0j™A) | R3185LC-2240 1 1 1 2t
19 | 7|of{HtASIFH R3185LC-2250 1 1 1

20 | YHEHIH R4185-22608 1 1 1

21 | 7|o{2tAE AT R3185LC-2270 1 1 1 6t
22 | PTOZCILtZH R4185-2280 1 1 1

23 | HET|oj™ARFHH R3185LC-2280 1 1 1 6t
24 | M R4185-2510 1 1 1 0.1t
25 | M R4185-2520 1 1 1 0.2t
26 | M R4185-2530 1 1 1 0.1t
27 |A R4185-2540 1 1 1 0.2t

2 AR3000SC



AGROS JEA=lV|=|

2. 7|0fdtA =3

R3185LC-2000

A

Section 2 | 2/2

53 T
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
28 M R4185-2550 1 1 1 0.1t
29 | A R4185-2560 1 1 1 0.2t
30 ® R3185LC-2570 2 2 2 @50
31 A R3185LC-2580 1 1 1 3t
R3185LC-2300 1
32 | MEEZXSHQ R3195LC-2300 1
R3205LC-2300 1
R3185LC-2400 1
33 | E2lo|EMZEEZE/ZL | R3195LC-2400 1
R3205LC-2400 1
34 | 2Lt 40608 1 1 1 ?40x@60x8L
35 | AIZIoLM WS10M 10 10 10 M10
36 |[EE BH1055125Z 10 10 10 M10x25Lx1.25P
37 | AmEiotM WSO08M 1 1 n M8
38 |[EE BH08441257 1 M 1 M8x20L
39 | Azmziold WS12M 20 20 20 M12
40 |EE BH1277125Z 20 20 20 M12x35Lx1.25P
41 | AZzIoLy WS14M 8 8 8 M14
42 |EE BH1477150Z 8 8 8 M14x35Lx1.5P
43 | 2LA0X| OD4K0465-136038 1 1 1 PF 3/8"
44 | AZEIQR PO PIPE-PLUG014SH 2 2 2 PT 1/4"
45 | Z=70H VSK0460.30012 1 1 1 PF 1/2"
46 | B23E NL14150Z 4 4 4 M14x1.5P

AR30

00SsC



3.C2lo|EMEE XS} AGROS KEELHLE

R3185LC-2400 Section 3 | 1/1

=3 EH H|

AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC

R3185LC-2400-100 1
1 | E2lo|EMEE /S R3195LC-2400-100 1

R3205LC-2400-100 1
2 | HEI)o R3185LC-2440 1 1 1

R3185LC-2450 1
3 | EglojlEs R3195LC-2450 1

R3205LC-2450 1
4 | E2to|E7|ofZtat R3185LC-2470 1 1 1
5 | E2lo|E7|ojZtat R3185LC-2460 1 1 1
6 | Ello|mZ2{to{ 32212 1 1 1
7 | Elo|HE2{Ho{ 32209 1 1 1
8 | E2tlojE7|of R2180-2470 1 1 1
9 2ot 60758 1 1 1 @60x075x8L
10 | 2lciut 557510 1 1 1 @55x@75x10L
1 | 23adE/Eatolg R4185-2480 1 1 1 M40x1.5P
12 o™ 1BG45 2 2 2 245
13 | B20|HE NC40150Z 1 1 1 M40x1.5P
14 | 28 PD06070 1 1 1 @6x70L

6 AR3000SC



AGROS JEA=lV|=|

4. 2E{H|0|E{ = =gt

R3185LC-5000A

Section 4 | 11

Y
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
R3185-5100B 1
1 | EEHOIH = R3195-5100B 1
R3205LC-5100B 1
2 a2/z R5210-5020A 21 24 24 8T
3 a2/ R5210-5010A 21 24 24 8T
4 Z2Y=EE R5210-0056 84 96 96 M14x1.5Px42L
5 ATRIOLN WS14M 84 96 96 M14
6 Y HE NT14150Z 84 96 96 M14x1.5Px14L
AR3000SC 7



AGROS JalMl=

5. AtO| =Rt/ 3t

R3185LC-4000B Section 5 | 1/2
n =0 -
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
1 | Ao|=xh/Et R2180-4100C 1 1 1
2 | oA 0| A/Et R3185LC-4010 1 1 1
3 | dex/z R2180-4020 1 1 1
4 | EH|0E 6309 1 1 1
5 | dlceato|gr]of R2180-4030 1 1 1 M6x30T
6 | EHZEIHY R2180-3030 1 1 1 4t
7 | Ho|HE2{H|o{ 30208 2 2 2
8 |O|IE7Iof R2180-4040 1 1 1 M6x40T
9 |07zt R4185-4050 1 1 1 250
10 |OIE7|0% R2180-4060 1 1 1 @25
1 | OlE7IoH=at R2180-4070 1 1 1 @55
12 | 239N R2180-4080 4 4 4 1t
13 | ZIA(A=H/E) R2180-4210 1 1 1 1t
14 | ZIAZU(AO|EE)) R2180-4220 1 1 1 0.5t
15 | Z20|HE NC39150Z 1 1 1 M39x1.5P
16 | AlO|=7qH R2180-4300D 1 1 1
17 | E20HE NC24150Z 1 1 1 M24x1.5P
18 | A=A} R4185-4400C 1 1 1
19 |BXAI|E R4185-305A 1 1 1 10t
20 | AF|EXHLY R3185LC-3060 1 1 1 16t
21 | sHFYUSTE R2180-4400A 1 1 1
22 EE BH1077125Z 8 8 8 M10x35Lx1.25P
23 | AIZIOLM WS10M 24 24 24 M10
24 | BR3HE NL10125Z 8 8 8 M10x1.25P
25 |EBE BH1066125Z 20 20 20 M10x30Lx1.25P
26 |EBE BH1075125Z 4 4 4 M10x35Lx1.25P
27 |R3HE NL10150Z 16 16 16 M10x1.25P
8 AR3000SC



AGROS JEA=lV|=|

5. AlO|=1/x} gt

R3185LC-4000B

A

Section 5 | 2/2

o o e ]
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC

28 | EE BH1277125Z 2 2 2 M12x35Lx1.25P
29 | AIEI9tM WS12M 2 2 2 M12
30 [HE NH12125Z 2 2 2 M12x1.25P
31 |2E BFS1285175Z 3 3 3 M12X40Lx1.75P
32 | AIERIM WD12M 3 3 3
33 HE NH12175Z 3 3 3 M12
34 | HetM WP14M 8 8 8 M14
35 | AIRI9LM WS14M 15 15 15 M14
36 |2E BH1477150Z 12 12 12 M14x35Lx1.5P
37 =2E BH1488150Z 1 1 1 M14x40Lx1.5P
38 |E2E BH1499150Z 1 1 1 M14x45Lx1.5P
39 |E2E BH14B7150Z 1 1 1 M14x55Lx1.5P
40 |HE NH14150Z 7 7 7 M14x1.5P
41 | E|g70pY PF3_8-SEAL_PLUG 2 2 2 PF3/8"
42 | FRTO0PY PF1/2PLUG 1 1 1 PT1/2
43 |o¥ 1BP21 2 2 2 221
44 | 22 PD05050 1 1 1 @5x50L
45 | 2gu PD06070 1 1 1 @6x70L
46 |EREYU(OEY) SK0580 1 1 1 @58x@75x27L
47 | AR SN8OF 1 1 1 280
48 | AHRE SN100F 1 1 1 2100
49 | ZFAZU(AMO|=EF{H]) R2180-423A 1 1 1 2t

AR3000SC



6. ALO| =2/ =8t

AGROS JEalMl=

R3185LC-3000B

A

Section 6 | 1/2

o o = ]
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
1 AfO|ETH S R2180-3100C 1 1 1
2 | AIEXP/R R4185-3200C 1 1 1
3 | HoEAH 0| A/ R3185LC-3010 1 1 1
4 |dEx/R R2180-3020 1 1 1
5 | EH=EAHH R2180-3030 1 1 1 4t
6 | HIo=IFH R2180-3040 1 1 1
7 | 240 6309 1 1 1
8 | EB3E/EE0E R4185-2480 1 1 1 M40x1.5P
9 |AJ|ERZT R4185-305A 1 1 1 10t
10 |EXAJ|IE R3185LC-3060 1 1 1 16t
1M | ZEAZ(HO~IF{H]) R4185-3070 1 1 1 1t
12 | 7I2AQIES/R) R2180-3080 1 1 1 1t
13 | EHFZUSH/ R2180-3400A 1 1 1
14 | E2EH(3EY) SK0580 1 1 1 @58x@75x27L
15 |EE BH12771252 2 2 2 M12X40Lx1.25P
16 |E2E BFS1285175Z S g S M12X35Lx1.25P
17 | AIRRLM WS12M 8 8 8 M12
18 | AIZRIM WD12M S S 3
19 [2E BH1296125Z 6 6 6 M12x45Lx1.25P
20 HE NH12125Z 2 2 2 M12x1.25P
21 HE NH12175Z 3 3 3 M12
22 "M WP14M 8 8 8 M14
23 | AIECLM WS14M 15 15 15 M14
24 |EE BH1477150Z 12 12 12 M14x35Lx1.5P
25 | EE BH1488150Z 1 1 1 M14x40Lx1.5P
26 |EE BH1499150Z 1 1 1 M14x45Lx1.5P
27 |EE BH14B7150Z 1 1 1 M14x55Lx1.5P

10

AR3000SC



AGROS JEA=lV|=|

6. AIO|ETH/2 =8t

R3185LC-3000B Section 6 | 2/2

A 2F
— =1 |2
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC

28 HE NH14150Z 3 3 3 M14x1.5P

29 |B3LE

NL14150Z

4

4

4

M14x1.5P

30 | AIZEIRTOPH

PIPE-PLUGO014SH

1

1

1

PT1/4"

AR3000SC

1



AGROS JalMl=

R3185LC-6000A

A

Section?7 | 11

DI
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
1 EIOtAE Hapll R3185LC-6100B 1 1 1
2 EIOtAE /R R3185LC-6200A 1 1 1
3 EIOAE [z R3185LC-6300A 1 1 1
4 Aggan R4185-6010 1 1 1 225
5 =E BH14KA150Z 4 4 4 M14x100Lx1.5P
6 =E BH1488150Z 6 6 6 M14x40Lx1.5P
7 =E BH1477150Z 4 4 4 M14x35Lx1.5P
8 AR WS14M 14 14 14 M14
9 HE NH14150Z 14 14 14 M14x1.5P
10 |R" PR50090 2 2 2 25
12 AR3000SC



AGROS JEA=lV|=|

R2185LC-7000A

Section 8 | 1/1

I
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
1 EINI=E ] R2180-7100 1 1 1
R2185LC-7200A 1
2 S17{H R3195LC-7200B 1
R3205LC-7200B 1
3 HHUEXE R2180-7300 2 2 2
4 ALO|ESIFHH /L R2185LC-7400A 1 1 1
5 ALO|ESIFHH /EL R2185LC-7500A 1 1 1
6 HEEHIES R2180-7600 2 2 2
R4185-7010 1
7 BIX| b} R3195-7010 1
R3205LC-7010 1
8 ZIEEHHE R4185-7020 2 2 2 @20x90L
9 ZHEEHIATZZ] R5210-7030 2 2 2 @25
10 |Eazmal R5210-7040 2 2 2 25
" ATO|AE|0|E R2180-7050 2 2 2 14t
12 | 7I0|EEEEI0IE R3185LC-7060B 2 2 2 12t
13 | I™E0|E R3185LC-7070B 2 2 2 8t
14 |EE BH1255125Z 4 4 4 M12x25Lx1.25P
15 | AIEI9M WS12M 8 8 8 M12
16 |HE NH12125Z2 8 8 8 M12x1.25P
17 |2E BH12A6125Z 4 4 4 M12x50Lx1.25P
18 | HEEHIIM R2180-7090 4 4 4 8t
19 RE PR30045 2 2 2 23
20 |&2gn PD05040 2 2 2 @5x40L
21 |RH PR50080 4 4 4 25
22 | 2IX[HI=EA R2180-7080 2 2 2 4t
23 | AIZItM WS10M 4 4 4 M10
24 |EE BH1044150Z 4 4 4 M10x20L

AR3000SC

13



9. Mz

St

vl

AGROS JalMl=

R3195HA-700A

A

Section9 | 1/2

ol we | =
AR3185HA AR3195HA AR3205HA
R EET R2180-7100 1 1 1
2 AYEZE R2180-7300 2 2 2
R3185HA-720A 1
3 el S R3195HA-720A 1
R3205HA-7200 1
Ao R2180HA-750A 2
R4195HA-750A 2 2
s | azozzme R2180HA-7300 1
R4195HA-7300 1 1
o | o R2180HA-7400 1
RA4195HA-7400 1 1
7 ZEESH} R4215HA-7600 2 2
8 Jojexgt R4215HA-7700 2 2
R3185-7010
9 | x|t R4195-7010 1
R3205LC-7010 1
10 | HESHHH R4185-7020 2 2 2
11 | HEESHAZEY R5210-7030 2 2 2
12 gazma R5210-7040 2 2 2
13 | AHjo|A Z2fo|E R2180-7050 2 2 2
14 | 7lo|==2 Zzfo|E | R2180-7060 2 2 2
15 | 2Yn¥ Z2o|E R2180-7070 2 2 2
16 | AziciEdz R4215HA-7080 2 2 2
17 | Mz TEed R4215HA-7090 2 2 2 35t
18 | ZEEHI9LA R2180-7090 4 4 4 5t
19 | RHE PR30045 2 2 2 23
20 |RH PR50080 4 4 4 25
21 | EBE BH16G08200Z 2 2 2 25
14 AR3000SC



AGROS JEA=lV|=|

St

9. Mz

kA

R3195HA-700A

A

Section 9 | 2/2

o] e | e
AR3185HA AR3195HA AR3205HA
22 | AIZIQLM WS16M 2 2 2 M16x80
23 4HE NH16200Z 2 2 2 216
24 |EBE BH12C6175Z 4 4 4 M12x60L
25 | Aoty WS12M 12 12 12 M12x1.25P
26 |E2E BH1266175Z 2 2 2 M12x30L
27 EE BH12B6175Z 2 2 2 M12x55L
28 4HE NH12175Z 2 2 2 212
29 EE BH12C6125Z 4 4 4 M12x60Lx1.25P
30 |HE NH12125Z 4 4 4 M12x1.25P
31 | BIX|HIRbA R2180-7080 2 2 2 M12x1.25P
32 |28 PD05040 2 2 2 @5x40L
33 | |YzAZSWTXH DIN3015-1900 1 1 1
R4185HA-HYD-1 1
34 | /IE
R4195HA-HYD-1 1 1

35 | HetM WPOSW 1 1 1
36 | AmzIoL WSO08M 1 1 1 M8
37 EE BH08D6125Z 1 1 1 M8x65L

AR3000SC

15



AGROS JNsLMI=

AR3185SC-DECAL

Section 10| 1/

Y
AR3185SC AR3195SC AR3205SC
1 2/ =0l = R5210-9920H 2 2 2
2 2/ AWAY R5210-9930H 2 2 2
3 2t/E2t0|2RPM R5210-9950H 1 1 1
4 2} /PTOER0|EAIZE | R5210-9940H 1 1 1
5 2i/z=o| R5210-9960H 1 1 1
6 2t/ UAMA R5210-9970H 3 3 3
7 AGROSHTH AR4185SC-9810 1 1 1
AR3185SC-9820 1
8 7| ZHm AR3195SC-9820 1
AR3205SC-9820 1
9 OfaZAHI AR1180M-9830H 2 2 2
10 | 2E{H[O|E|-A2|Y R5210-9990E 1 1 1
16 AR3000SC



AGROS



